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1|4 |emmmAm WE | #IR 485 2,057| 1,347,943
2 | 4 10.EHR RS | TUvE—AUIR 6,787} 1,341,156
3|5 RN/ S HERE | BRELYMRAMAE AS 30004 4,936| 1,336,220
4 15 JEBE B | SRESVHIRIMAAK A3 5008 877| 1,335,343
5|5 |anm# WE | WLy 2080R% 35004 10,700} 1,324,643
6|5  |sEMMAR WE | wRAk 5A% 2,057| 1,322,586
7|6 BAHMAR B | K A% 1,682/ 1,320,904
8 | 7 B AMMAR WA | HEK TAS(EECASEL) 2,432| 1,318,472
9 |7 255 W | LRI -7 A%y bR 25,330/ 1,293,142
108  [sAHBAR WA | sk 8RS 2,057| 1,291,085
1|8 |an@k WA | WeEEY EDRIFS A3 30001 3,948| 1,287,137
1219 KNI -E EE | Hafiky 30BHRE 10008 2,480 1,284,657
13 3IRHE WA | WREEY 0SERE 20004 4,920| 1,279,737
149 |eEMEAR WA | HEK 9R% 2,057| 1,277,680
15| 4 | 2 BEHRE WT | BRE&YNTISER 13,051} 1,264,629
16 | 4 | 27 (10558 WF | Avusk ams 1,212 1,263,417
17| 4 | 27 e ABEAR W | w8k 485 2,986| 1,260,431
18| 4| 27 |0#BR WF | ReASRX LTSRS SAF 6,819| 1,253,612
19| 5 | 20 [10.BBH WF | Auusk sAS 1,317 1,252,295
20| 5 | 20 [BEMBAE WTF | EE HREHANE(068-974) 11,165 1,241,130
21 | 5 | 25 [BAMMAR WF | #Bte 5A% 2,986| 1,238,144
22| 5 | 25 |10BHR WF | DoORAABR LTS AR 4R 6,819| 1,231,325
23 | 6 | 25 |10.EBRE WF | Avuvk eAs 700| 1,230,625
24 | 6 | 25 |10 HR WF | PoMAABX LTS RIRE SRR 6,819| 1,223,806
25| 6 26 [BEAMMAR W | #k eA% 2,986/ 1,220,820
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26| 7| 8 |10.EHKE WF | AvIR 7A% 682 1,220,138
27 7 | 8 |ammm WF | BErsUMB0SHA 13,051| 1,207,087
28 | 7| 27 [s AR W | w789 2,986| 1,204,101
20 | 7 | 27 [loEHR WF | R BARBR LTS RIRH GRF 6,819 1,197,282
30 | 8 | 25 [10EBR WTF | PooMARBR LTSRN 7R 6,819| 1,190,463
31| 8 | 26 [s AHEMAR W | #ER 8RS 2,986| 1,187,477
32| 8 | 28 |[10.E%E wF AU 8RS 1,300 1,186,177
33| 9 | 20 |10BHR WE | AUk 9A% 1,360| 1,184,817
34| 9 | 25 [sEHMAR WF | e oAS 2,986| 1,181,831
35| 9 | 25 |10EBR WF | eoBARBRATILRIRM BRA) 6,819| 1,175,012
36 | 10| 6 [BEAMBAE WTF | R HIFBBURA(7356—740) 18,978| 1,156,034
37 1 10 13 BEHBAE WF | 8 HEENKE(975—-980) 10,080] 1,145,954
38 | 10 | 20 a5 WF | BAEENSISHER 13,051/ 1,132,903
39 | 10 | 26 |10.8%% WF | ReARBXETILRIRH OAT 6,819| 1,126,084
40 | 10 28 [sEHMAR WF | #E10AS 2,986| 1,123,098
41| 10| 31 {1058 WF | #1085 1,948 1,121,150
42 | 11 11 10.EHKE WF VUMIARD:E ) 1,165{ 1,119,985
43 | 11| 12 [BAHBAR WF | AXBAMSLEA 1,300] 1,118,685
44 | 11| 25 [10B%E T | R AR RX &I AR 10RR 6,819| 1,111,866
45 | 11 | 27 B EHBAE twF R AR 2,986} 1,108,880
46 | 10| |eEHMAR R | #1085 2,057| 1,106,823
a1 R WE | HERBTH—5 LM 86,330| 1,020,493
48 |11 |emEEMAR 25 |RDAY ARHOFIIERLER 4,629| 1,015,864
49 | 11| |eEMWAR RE | 1A 2,057| 1,013,807
50 | 12| |sEMEMAR RE | w1285 375/ 1,013,432
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